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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2025 MEETING & EVENTS SCHEDULE

Tuesday, January 7:    6 p.m. Regular Meeting

Tuesday, February 4:  6 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 4:       5:30 p.m. Annual Meeting

                                       6 p.m. Outgoing/New Board Member Social

                                       6:30 p.m. Regular Meeting

Tuesday, April 1:         6 p.m. Regular Meeting

Tuesday, May 6:           6 p.m. Regular Meeting  

Saturday, May 17:       7 p.m. Marilyn Maye Performance

                                       25th Anniversary Event

Tuesday, June 3:          6 p.m. Regular Meeting

Tuesday, July 1:           6 p.m. Regular Meeting

Saturday, July 12:        6 p.m. SummerFest 2025 “A Night on The Nile”
No Meeting in August

Tuesday, September 2: 6 p.m. Regular Meeting

Tuesday, October 7:     6 p.m. Regular Meeting

Friday, October 24:      6 p.m. Annual Donor Appreciation Party

Tuesday, November 4:  6 p.m. Regular Meeting
Friday, November 21: 7 p.m. Nicole Zuraitis & Band Jazz Jubilee

                                           25th Anniversary Event

Tuesday, December 2:    5:30 p.m. Regular Meeting

                                          6 p.m. Holiday Social & Dinner with BOD, Staff & Guests

Committee Chairs will call meetings as needed
